
 
  

A19 Glass 60W
Dimmable LED Bulb

• 8W LED
• 60W Equivalent
• 800 Lumens
• CRI >90
• 360° Lighting
• 120V AC
• Dimmable
• Glass Housing
• E26 Base
• L70>15,000 Hours
• 2700K or 3000K Color Temperature
• Features TrueColor® LED Technology (Precise Color 
   Temperature Range and High Color Rendering Index)
• 3-Year Manufacturer’s Limited Warranty
• UL-Listed for Fully Enclosed and Non-Enclosed Fixtures 
• Energy Star & Title-20 Certified Under the California   
   Energy Commission
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Color Temperature

  

2700K 3000K

DAMP
LOCATION

3-Year Limited Warranty
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Light Bulb Dimensions

Specifications & Data

Project/Job

Date

Comments

Prepared by

Notes

Ordering Information 

CL-LED-A19-8WW27D (T20, ES)
CL-LED-A19-8WW30D (T20, ES)

8
8

E26
E26

120V AC
120V AC

2700K ±150 
3000K ±175

800 
800

>90
>90

White Glass
White Glass

Yes
Yes

Part 
Number Base

Color
Temperature

Rated 
Power
(W) (±10%) 

Input 
Voltage
(V)

Typical
Lumens
(lm) (±10%) CRI (±5)Lens Dimmable

CL-LED-A19-8WW27D (T20, ES)
CL-LED-A19-8WW30D (T20, ES)

3.94/100.0
3.94/100.0

2.36/60.0
2.36/60.0

Part
Number

Height
(in./mm)

Radius
(in./mm)


