A19 Glass 60W Dimmable LED Bulb







- 8W LED
- 60W Equivalent
- 800 Lumens
- CRI >90
- 360° Lighting
- 120V AC
- Dimmable
- Glass Housing
- E26 Base
- L70>15,000 Hours
- 2700K or 3000K Color Temperature
- Features TrueColor® LED Technology (Precise Color Temperature Range and High Color Rendering Index)
- 3-Year Manufacturer's Limited Warranty
- UL-Listed for Fully Enclosed and Non-Enclosed Fixtures
- Energy Star & Title-20 Certified Under the California Energy Commission

















3-Year Limited Warranty

Color Temperature









Specifications & Data



Project/Job	Notes
Date	
Comments	
Prepared by	
	1

Ordering Information								
Part Number	Base	Lens	Color Temperature	Input Voltage (V)	Rated Power (W) (±10%)	Typical Lumens (lm) (±10%)	Dimmable	CRI (±5)
CL-LED-A19-8WW27D (T20, ES)	E26	White Glass	2700K ±150	120V AC	8	800	Yes	>90
CL-LED-A19-8WW30D (T20, ES)	E26	White Glass	3000K ±175	120V AC	8	800	Yes	>90

Light Bulb Dimensions

Part Number	Height Radius (in./mm) (in./mr	
CL-LED-A19-8WW27D (T20, ES)	3.94/100.0 2.36/60.	60.0
CL-LED-A19-8WW30D (T20, ES)	3.94/100.0 2.36/60.	(60.0

CLEANLIFE® LED

1-800-316-2532 support@cleanlife.com www.cleanlife.com

CLEANLIFE® and the Pinwheel Mark are registered trademarks of Superior Ventures LLC. All Rights Reserved. Not to be reproduced or published without prior permission.

PLEASE NOTE: Product specifications are based off of third party test reports and are subject to change without notice.

